September 1 and July 1. 

39. On the south side of Mallet Drive from McDonald's driveway to Main 

Street. 

40. On the north side of Mallet Drive from the first driveway to Main Street. 

41. On both sides of Chapel Street from Main Street for a distance of three 
hundred and seventy-five feet (375'). 

42. On Wolf's Neck Road from the park entrance in a southerly direction to 

the end of the park. 

43. On Nathan Nye on both sides of the entire street. Illegally parked vehicles 
will be towed. 

44. On the east side of Main Street in a southerly direction (described as Map